STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVED WAREHOUSES IN COMTRACK AS ON 15-Aug-2019

WAREHOUSE CODE

WAREHOUSE ADDRESS

LOCATION NAME

COMMODITY CODE

Capacity of
WH (in Mt.)

Valid Stock (in
MT)

EDD Stock (all
commodities)

In Process

Rejected
Qty.(in MT)

Particulars
of rejection
of the goods

Space
Available

SAWASOMAKO

ASHWIN OIL MILL ,GAT NO.47,MOUJE
LAKHMAPUR, TALUKAAKOT, DISTRICT-AKOLA

AKOLA

COTTONSEEDOILCAKEAKL

500

0.00

29.96

0.00

0.00

470.039

SAWGSTCORAKO

GST CORPORATION GAT NO. 212, SURVEY NO. 101/1A,
AT.POST, KUMBHARI,TAQ. DIST. AKOLA

AKOLA

SOYBEANNEW

1052

60.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

991.640

SAWIJAIWARECORAKO

JAI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION GODOWN NO.1 & 2,
SURVEY NO.45/3, MANGRULPIR ROAD,
BARSHITAKLI,DISTRICT-AKOLA

AKOLA

COTTONSEEDOILCAKEAKL

SAWJAIWARECORAKO

JAI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION GODOWN NO.1 & 2,
SURVEY NO.45/3, MANGRULPIR ROAD,
BARSHITAKLI,DISTRICT-AKOLA

AKOLA

SOYBEANNEW

6840

738.43

49.94

0.00

0.00

30.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

6021.406

SAWSHRGANESHWHAKO

SHREE GANESH WAREHOUSING CORPORATION
GODOWN NO.1,2 &3,SURVEY NO.157/2,KHANAPUR
TRAMBAKPUR,GRAMPANCHAYAT-JALGAON
NAHATE, TALUKA-AKOLA,DISTRICT-AKOLA

AKOLA

COTTONSEEDOILCAKEAKL

100

50.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

49.905

SWCMLRAMABAINAAKO

RAMABAI NANDILAL AGARWAL PLOT NO. 3,4,5, SYRVEY
NO. 157/1, AT.KHANPUR, TRIMBAKPUR,AKOT, DIST.
AKOLOA - 444101

AKOLA

COTTONSEEDOILCAKEAKL

400

0.00

139.75

0.00

0.00

260.254

SAWSHBALTRAALW

SHRI BALAJI TRADING CO, GODOWN NO.1,3, 217A
(E),MIA,ALWAR, RAJASTHAN

ALWAR

RAPEMUSTARDSEED-MT

5100

546.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

4553.880

SAWGAAGFOPRBSM

M/S GAJANAN AGRO FOOD PROCESSING,GODOWN NO
C1 & C2, GUT NO 193,AT POST PANGARA SATI, TQ
BASMAT,DISTRICT HINGOLI, BASMAT

BASMAT

TURMERIC-MT

1150

338.61

0.00

0.00

69.59

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

741.807

SAWBAGCERPLBKN

BAGREES CEREALS PVT. LTD., GODOWN NO.1 &
5,KHASARA NO 502/503/514/515/517,VILLAGE —
BIKASAR, BIKANER, NOKHA,PIN CODE - 334803,

RAJASTHAN

BIKANER

DUWRCHANA-MT

2000

1750.84

0.00

0.00

0.00

249.159

SAWJUKIASBKN

JUGAL KISHORE AGRO SERVICES, GODOWN NO. 5,
N.H.15,SRIGANGANAGAR ROAD, 17 KM
STONE,KHARA,BIKANER,PIN CODE - 334601,RAJASTHAN

BIKANER

DUWRCHANA-MT

6120

5476.69

0.00

10.16

10.17

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

622.986

SAWNIKHILAGBKN

Nikhil Agro Services, 17 K.M. Stone Sriganganagar Road,
Near Mahalaxmi Petrol Pump,Village-Khara, Bikaner
Rajasthan-334601

BIKANER

DUWRCHANA-MT

3000

2219.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

780.205

SAWSHREBALUJIIBKN

Shree Balaji Agro, 17 K.M. Stone Sriganganagar Road,
Near Mahalaxmi Petrol Pump,Village-Khara, Bikaner
Rajasthan-334601

BIKANER

DUWRCHANA-MT

3250

2719.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

530.095

SAWSINGHAGSERBKN

SINGHANIA AGRO SERVICES 17 TH KM, GANGANAGAR
ROAD,NEAR KHARA,BIKANER

BIKANER

DUWRCHANA-MT

SAWSINGHAGSERBKN

SINGHANIA AGRO SERVICES 17 TH KM, GANGANAGAR
ROAD,NEAR KHARA,BIKANER

BIKANER

GUAR GUM

SAWSINGHAGSERBKN

SINGHANIA AGRO SERVICES 17 TH KM, GANGANAGAR
ROAD,NEAR KHARA,BIKANER

BIKANER

GUAR SEED10

3450

2148.23

0.00

0.00

0.00

264.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

148.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

888.912

SAWSTAROWNBKN

Star Agriwar & C Limited ,
KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 & 172/27 CHAK 2
NGM,VILLAGE-HUSANGSAR, TEHSIL & DISTRICT-BIKANER

BIKANER

DUWRCHANA-MT

SAWSTAROWNBKN

Star Agriwar & Coll I Limited ,
KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 & 172/27 CHAK 2
NGM,VILLAGE-HUSANGSAR, TEHSIL & DISTRICT-BIKANER

BIKANER

GUAR GUM

9000

6362.49

0.00

0.00

10.19

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

2626.325

SAWVASUAGRINDBKN

VASUDHA AGRO INDUSTRIES, Godown NO-1 & 2, F-214-
215,IGC, KHARA - BIKANER, Rajasthan

BIKANER

DUWRCHANA-MT

SAWVASUAGRINDBKN

VASUDHA AGRO INDUSTRIES, Godown NO-1 & 2, F-214-
215,IGC, KHARA - BIKANER, Rajasthan

BIKANER

RAPEMUSTARDSEED-MT

3735

1658.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

301.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

1775.081

SAWKRIMULPLDES

KRISHNA MULTIPLEX PVT LTD SURVEY NO 163, PAIKI
1,GODOWN NO. 5 & 6, OPPOSITE RAJARAM GAUSHALA,
AT RAMUN, TALUKA DEESA,DISTRICT BANASKANTHA,
DEESA

DEESA

CASTOR SEED

2400

0.00

91.18

0.00

0.00

2308.825

SAWRUCHIENTGON

RUCHI ENTERPRISE,GODOWN NO. 12 & 13,VRAJ 2
INDUSTRIAL AREA, PART B, PLOT NO 12 13, SURVEY NO
11, PAIKY 4, AT GUNDALA, TALUKA GONDAL,DISTRICT
RAJKOT,GONDAL

GONDAL

CORIANDER-MT

1340

1178.89

0.00

0.00

29.78

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

131.335

SAWBAIRATHIWIPR

BAIRATHI WAREHOUSE NO. 01,02, 03, VILLAGE-
HATHNODA, TEHSIL- CHOMU, DISTT.- JAIPUR-303801
(RAJ.)

JAIPUR

DUWRCHANA-MT

SAWBAIRATHIWIPR

BAIRATHI WAREHOUSE NO. 01,02, 03, VILLAGE-
HATHNODA, TEHSIL- CHOMU, DISTT.- JAIPUR-303801
(RAJ.)

JAIPUR

RAPEMUSTARDSEED-MT

3750

1719.37

0.00

0.00

39.75

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

360.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

1630.182

SAWHARSJPR

HARITA SHARMAKHASRA NO.8/1/4, LALWADI ROAD,
VILLAGE - BHAWATI, NEWAI, DIST. - TONK,

JAIPUR

DUWRCHANA-MT

2300

1845.71

0.00

0.00

10.05

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

444.240




SAWSAINIWAREJPR

SAINI WAREHOUSE,GODOWN NO. 2, SAMOD
ROAD,NIMADI, VILLAGE HATHNODA,TECH CHOMU,
JAIPUR

JAIPUR

DUWRCHANA-MT

SAWSAINIWAREJPR

SAINI WAREHOUSE,GODOWN NO. 2, SAMOD
ROAD,NIMADI, VILLAGE HATHNODA,TECH CHOMU,
JAIPUR

JAIPUR

RAPEMUSTARDSEED-MT

2744

1695.23

0.00

0.00

59.75

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

131.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

857.251

SAWSAINIWHSEJPR

SAINI WAREHOUSE, GODOWN NO. 1, SAMOD
ROAD,NIMADI, VILLAGE HATHNODA,TECH CHOMU,
JAIPUR,PINCODE-303807, RAJASTHAN.

JAIPUR

DUWRCHANA-MT

2540

1808.79

0.00

0.00

49.88

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

681.333

SAWGOYAGWAREIDH

GOYAL AGRI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION, KHASRA
NO 25/48, 25/49,25/50,25/52 VILLAGE SALAWAS, TEHSIL
LUNI DISTRICT JODHPUR, PIN CODE - 342013,
RAJASTHAN

JODHPUR

GUAR GUM

SAWGOYAGWAREJDH

GOYAL AGRI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION, KHASRA
NO 25/48, 25/49,25/50,25/52 VILLAGE SALAWAS, TEHSIL
LUNI DISTRICT JODHPUR, PIN CODE - 342013,
RAJASTHAN

JODHPUR

GUAR SEED10

3000

649.92

347.95

0.00

24.72

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

0.00

10.00

0.00

0.00

1967.409

SAWSHESOLWARIJDH

SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE KHASRA NO 25/6,
VILLAGE SALAWAS,DISTRICTJODHPUR,JODHPUR

JODHPUR

GUAR GUM

SAWSHESOLWARIDH

SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE KHASRA NO 25/6,
VILLAGE SALAWAS,DISTRICTJODHPUR,JODHPUR

JODHPUR

GUAR SEED10

SAWSHESOLWARIDH

SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE KHASRA NO 25/6,
VILLAGE SALAWAS,DISTRICTJODHPUR,JODHPUR

JODHPUR

JEERA-MT

2100

442.88

114.47

0.00

0.00

134.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

1399.247

SAWALLASAKAD

ALKABEN LALITKUMAR SANGHVI SURVEY SURVEY NO.
161/162, GODOWN NO. - "C" VILLAGE : NANDASAN,
TALUKA - KADI, DIST. - MEHSANA, KADI - 382706

KADI

CASTOR SEED

7400

2988.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

4411.491

SAWRAJAMRPATKAD

RAJESHKUMAR AMRATLAL PATEL,OLD SURVEY NO 254
AND NEW SURVEY NO. 922,GODOWN NO.1 AND 2,AT
VILLAGE SARSAV,KADI NANDASAN ROAD,TALUKA
KADI,DISTRICT MEHSANA, KADI

KADI

CASTOR SEED

5510

618.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

4891.898

SAWBHAJYDAKOT

BHARAT JYOTI DAIRY PRODUCTS LTD G 142-147 & E 148-
152, GODOWN NO. 2, AGRO FOOD PARK, RANPUR,
DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

RAPEMUSTARDSEED-MT

SAWBHAJYDAKOT

BHARAT JYOTI DAIRY PRODUCTS LTD G 142-147 & E 148-
152, GODOWN NO. 2, AGRO FOOD PARK, RANPUR,
DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

SAWBHAJYDAKOT

BHARAT JYOTI DAIRY PRODUCTS LTD G 142-147 & E 148-
152, GODOWN NO. 2, AGRO FOOD PARK, RANPUR,
DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

WHEATFAQ-MT

5430

3838.11

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

39.66

0.00

0.00

303.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

1248.889

SAWBHARATJYOKOT

BHARAT JYOTI DAIRY PRODUCTS LTD, G-142-147 & E-148-
152, Godown no.1,Situated at Agro Food Park, Ranpur,
Dist. - Kota, Rajasthan - 324005

KOTA

RAPEMUSTARDSEED-MT

3000

2482.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

517.564

SAWFARMERFORIPLKOT

FARMER FORTUNE INDIA PVT LTD.SILO NO 1,2,KHASRA
NO 361,VILLAGE DAHRA, TEHSIL LADPURA,DISTRICT
KOTA

KOTA

WHEATFAQSILO-MT

12000

11175.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

824.896

SAWGIRAGRKOT

M/S GIRNAR AGRO F-24, AGRO FOOD PARK, RANPUR
ROAD, DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

CORIANDER-MT

SAWGIRAGRKOT

M/S GIRNAR AGRO F-24, AGRO FOOD PARK, RANPUR
ROAD, DISTRICT KOTA

KOTA

WHEATFAQ-MT

2029

327.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

1217.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

483.359

SAWKHAKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED, GODOWN NO. 1 & 3, KHASRA
NO. 359 & 360, VILLAGE - DAHRA, TEHSIL - LADPURA,
DISTRICT - KOTA

KOTA

RAPEMUSTARDSEED-MT

SAWKHAKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED, GODOWN NO. 1 & 3, KHASRA
NO. 359 & 360, VILLAGE - DAHRA, TEHSIL - LADPURA,
DISTRICT - KOTA

KOTA

WHEATFAQ-MT

11000

5119.53

0.00

0.00

0.00

4657.31

0.00

0.00

0.00

1223.159

SAWMORREAPLKOT

MORPAWALA REALCON PVT. LTD., CHAMBER NO. A ,B, &
CNH - 12 BY PASS, VILLAGE — AKTASA, DIST.
BUNDI, RAJASTHAN

KOTA

CORIANDER-MT

SAWMORREAPLKOT

MORPAWALA REALCON PVT. LTD., CHAMBER NO. A ,B, &
CNH - 12 BY PASS, VILLAGE — AKTASA, DIST.
BUNDI, RAJASTHAN

KOTA

WHEATFAQ-MT

6700

720.31

0.00

19.83

50.13

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

3741.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

2167.771

SAWPALAGRINDKOT

M/S PALIWAL AGROTECH INDUSTRIES KHASRA NO 75,76
& 77, VILLAGE KHEDA JAGPURA, RANPUR ROAD,
DISTRICT KOTA, KOTA

KOTA

RAPEMUSTARDSEED-MT

2100

1685.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

414.837

SAWSEETAINDKOT

Seeta Industries, A 33, Part No. — 2, Agro food Park,
Ranpur, Dist.- Kota , Rajasthan, 324006

KOTA

CORIANDER-MT

SAWSEETAINDKOT

Seeta Industries, A 33, Part No. — 2, Agro food Park,
Ranpur, Dist.- Kota , Rajasthan, 324006

KOTA

WHEATFAQ-MT

4135

79.18

0.00

19.90

0.00

3863.62

0.00

0.00

49.50

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

122.799

SAWSTARKOT

STARAGRI WAREHOUSING & COLLATERAL
MANAGEMENT LTD GODOWN NO. 1 & 2, KHASRA NO.
361/52,VILLAGE-HATTIPURA,TALUKA & DISTRICT-BUNDI

KOTA

RAPEMUSTARDSEED-MT

2500

741.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

1758.914




SAWBAGCERNKH

BAGREES CEREALS PVT LTD GODOWN NO. 3 & 4, KHASRA
NO 502/503/514/515/517, VILLAGE BIKASAR, TEHSIL
NOKHA, DISTRICT-BIKANER, NOKHA

NOKHA

GUAR GUM

SAWBAGCERNKH

BAGREES CEREALS PVT LTD GODOWN NO. 3 & 4, KHASRA
NO 502/503/514/515/517, VILLAGE BIKASAR, TEHSIL
NOKHA, DISTRICT-BIKANER, NOKHA

NOKHA

GUAR SEED10

2090

1194.35

64.37

0.00

0.00

59.75

10.01

0.00

0.00

761.524

SAWBAGCERPLNKH

BAGREES CEREALS PVT. LTD., GODOWN NO.1 &
5,KHASARA NO 502/503/514/515/517,VILLAGE —
BIKASAR, BIKANER, NOKHA,PIN CODE - 334803,

RAJASTHAN

NOKHA

GUAR GUM

2475

377.81

9.99

0.00

54.49

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

2032.704

SAWIJALIWAREPTN

JALIYAN WAREHOUSING - 2, R.S.N.647/P Godown No.
1,2,3,4,6,10,12,13,14,15,17,18,19,25,26,31,39,40,43,
44,45,47,64,66,67,75,76,79,89,90,Vaghel Road, Harij, Dist{
Patan, Gujarat, Pin code-384240

PATAN

CASTOR SEED

1980

1103.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

876.660

SAWJALIYANWAREPTN

JALIYAN WAREHOUSING-3, Survey No 459 Godown No.
101,103,104,105,108,109,110,111,112,113,114,115,116,1
21,132,133,135,136,138,139,145,146,152,156,157,158,15
9,160,161,162,163,165,166,167,168,169,170,172,173,175,
176,177,181,183,184,185,186,187,188,190,191,192,193,1
94,195,196,197,198,199,200,203,204,205,208,Vaghel
Road, Harij, Dist. - Patan, Gujarat

PATAN

CASTOR SEED

3990

3817.97

0.00

0.00

0.00

172.030

SAWJALIYANWHPTN

JALIYAN WAREHOUSING 3GODOWN NO 88,89,92,98 &
99,VAGHEL ROAD, HARUJ,DISTRICT PATAN

PATAN

CASTOR SEED

2750

2104.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

645.115

SAWKANTABRPPTN

KANTABEN RANCHODBHAI PATEL R.S.N. 630, GODOWN
NO 1,2,3,4,5,6,8, AT JETLVASNA, TA-VISNAGAR, DISTRICT
MEHSANA, PATAN

PATAN

CASTOR SEED

5650

3280.73

0.00

0.00

0.00

2369.267

SAWMITFARTHAPTN

MITESHKUMAR FARSURAM THAKKAR,GODOWN
NO.212,213,214,VAGHEL ROAD,HARIJ,PATAN,PINCODE-
384240,GUJARAT

PATAN

CASTOR SEED

4640

3945.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

694.253

SAWPARAGRINPAPTN

PARTH AGRO INDISTRIAL PARK SURVEY NO. 514,
GODOWN NO 19, 20, 21, AT KAMLI, TALUKA UNJHA,
DISTRICT MEHSANA, PATAN

PATAN

CASTOR SEED

2570

1576.97

0.00

0.00

0.00

993.030

SAWADITYAWARSNG

ADITYA WAREHOUSING, GAT NO. 178/2, AT POST
TANANG,TALUKA MIRAJ, SANGLI,PIN CODE - 416410,
MAHARASHTRA

SANGLI

TURMERIC-MT

700

474.90

0.00

0.00

191.93

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

33.168

SAWVARDHAMANSNG

VARDHAMAN WAREHOUSING , GODOWN NO 3,GATE
NO.215 & 216,A/P-KANANWADI, TALUKA-
MIRAJ,DISTIRCT-SANGLI

SANGLI

TURMERIC-MT

1570

1216.77

0.00

0.00

20.00

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

333.225

SAWMAHIPALSONSGR

MAHIPAL AND SONS GODOWN NO. 5, 6 & 7, CHAK 3 HH
MURBA NO 35, KILLA NO 6,7,8,9,10,12,13,14,15 & 18,
N.H.NO 15/62, SRI GANGANAGAR

SRIGANGANAGAR

BARLEY-MT

2000

207.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

1792.076

SAWHARSTON

HARITA SHARMAKHASRA NO.8/1/4, LALWADI ROAD,
VILLAGE - BHAWATI, NEWAI, DIST. - TONK,

TONK

RAPEMUSTARDSEED-MT

1160

412.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

747.671

SAWBHAGWATIAGROPTN

BHAGWATI AGROESTATE,SURVEY NO 465,PLOT NO 1 &
2, GODOWN NO. 1 & 3, AT BRAHMANWADA,TALUKA
UNJHA,DISTRICT MEHSANA,MEHSANA, PATAN

UNJHA

JEERA-MT

61

86.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

SAWAGRISTARLVID

AGRISTAR LOGISTIC SOLUTION LLP,SURVEY NO
216/1/3,VILLAGE JIVAJIPUR,PH NO 59,VIDHISHA

VIDISHA

SOYBEANNEW

2000

688.07

0.00

80.00

0.00

1231.926

SAWSTOWVID

STAR AGRI INFRASTRACTURE PRIVATE LIMITED , KHASRA
NO.338&340 VILLAGE-DHATURIA HAVELI, TEHSILVIDISHA,
DISTRICT-VIDISHA

VIDISHA

SOYBEANNEW

5500

0.00

190.68

0.00

0.00

5309.317

Grand Total

98898.95

1098.96

129.88

669.94

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only. Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reasons




